11/17/2020

Search Results

ONLINE S-ERVICES

# New Permit Search

Permit Search Results

BL-20-04-5880 04/01/2020

AB-20-03-7522 03/26/2020

BL-19-10-5307 10/22/2019

AB-19-10-5303 10/22/2019
AB-19-10-5302

10/22/2019

EX-19-10-4152 10/01/2019

EX-19-09-4505 09/26/2019

PL-19-02-3182 02/04/2019

BL-16-08-5602 08/02/2016

AB-16-07-7393 07/25/2016

SD-16-04-6456 04/15/2016
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DRIVEWAY/WALKWAY
BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

MISCELLANEOUS WORK

RESIDENTIAL COLOR
PALETTE REVIEW

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

PERMIT EXTENSION

PERMIT EXTENSION

PLUMB
DRAINFIELD/SEPTIC
TANK/ABANDONMENT

DOOR/GARAGE
DOOR/SHUTTER/WINDOW

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

SHOP DRAWINGS

BRICK PAVER DRIVEWAY
W/1 PAVER APPROACH
$8,200

RESIDENTIAL *REPLACE
EXISITNG DRIVEWAY W/
BRICK PAVERS $8,200

*RESIDENTIAL*LEGALIZE
EXTIEROR TILING
WALKWAYS AND PORCH
$2,000

*RES* PRESSURE CLEAN
AND PAINT WALLS -
SW6260 (UNIQUE GRY)
TRIM (WHITE) $1,500

*RESIDENTIAL*LEGALIZE
EXTIEROR TILING
WALKWAYS AND PORCH
$2,000

CANCELLED - DUPLICATE
EXTTENSION NUMBER
CREATED *** INCLUSIVE
*+% RESIDENTIAL
ADDITION ***
SIMPLIFIED ***COVERED
TERRACE, INTERIOR
ALTERATIONS ( KITCHEN
) INSTALL ( 2 ) DOORS,
$150,000.

**PERMIT EXTENSION
FOR BL-14-08-3416%*
%% INCLUSIVE ***
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
*%* SIMPLIFIED
*%+COVERED TERRACE,
INTERIOR ALTERATIONS
( KITCHEN ) INSTALL ( 2
) DOORS, $150,000.

PLUMBING WORK FOR
SEPTIC TANK &
DRAINFIELD @ ***
INCLUSIVE ***
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
*%* SIMPLIFIED
**+COVERED TERRACE,
INTERIOR ALTERATIONS
( KITCHEN ) *** CHANGE
OF CONTRACTOR ***

INSTALL ALUMINIUM
IMPACT WINDOWS (8) -
WHITE FRAME/ GRAY
TINT - $4,300

**RES** INSTALL
ALUMINIUM IMPACT
WINDOWS (8) - WHITE
FRAME/ GRAY TINT -
$4,300

SHOP DRAWINGS -
WINDOWS & DOORS ***
INCLUSIVE **x

https://edenweb.coralgables.com/Default.asp?Build=PM.pmPermit.ResultsList
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RV-16-04-6214

UP-16-02-2878

PL-16-02-2877

UP-16-02-2631

PL-16-01-2329

BL-15-12-6017

AB-15-12-6004

ZN-15-09-4786

RR-15-06-5004

ME-14-08-3813

PL-14-08-3518

EL-14-08-3551

BL-14-08-3416

AB-14-04-2734

04/12/2016

02/25/2016

02/25/2016

02/22/2016

01/20/2016

12/30/2015

12/29/2015

09/25/2015

06/10/2015

08/28/2014

08/25/2014
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08/22/2014

04/14/2014
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REVISION TO PERMIT

UPFRONT FEE - THIS IS
NOT A PERMIT

PLUMB COMMERCIAL /
RESIDENTIAL WORK

UPFRONT FEE - THIS IS
NOT A PERMIT

PLUMB
DRAINFIELD/SEPTIC
TANK/ABANDONMENT

ROOF / LIGHT WEIGHT
CONC

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

DUMPSTER / CONTAINER

RE-REVIEW FEE

MECH COMMERCIAL /
RESIDENTIAL WORK

PLUMB COMMERCIAL /
RESIDENTIAL WORK

ELECTRICAL COMMERCIAL

/RESIDENTIAL WORK

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION

BOA PRELIMINARY/MED
BONUS/FINAL

Search Results

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
**% SIMPLIFIED **x*

ELECTRICAL REVISION

RELOCATE WATER
SERVICE $1,804

INSTALLATION OF NEW
WATER SERVICE TO NEW
METER LOCATION $1,804

RELOCATE WATER
SERVICE $2,450

CANCELLED ***
PLUMBING WORK FOR
NEW SEPTIC TANK &
DRAINFIELD @ ***
INCLUSIVE ***
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
*%* SIMPLIFIED
*%+COVERED TERRACE,
INTERIOR ALTERATIONS
( KITCHEN )

*** INCLUSIVE NEW &
RE ROOF-2 TYPES-
SLOPED- ENTEGRA
PLANTATION ROOF TILE
COLOR NATURAL GRAY,
FLAT- GAF RUBEROID
SBS ROOF SYSTEM
$163388

**¥RES** *** INCLUSIVE
*** RE ROOF ENTEGRA
PLANTATION ROOF TILE
COLOR NATURAL GRAY
$163388

DUMPSTER

RE REVIEW FEE FOR
STRUCTURALS 4TH
REVIEW

INSTALL A NEW 3.5 TON
A/C UNIT TO EXISTING
RESIDENCE , WITH
DUCTWORK TO EXISTING
RESIDENCE AS WELL AS
THE INCLUSIVE
ADDITION.

PLUMBING WORK FOR
***¥INCLUSIVE*** [
STORY RESID
ADDITION,INTER ALTER
INCLUDED 3 R/S, 1
SERWER CONNECTION
ADDITIONAL CHARGES
FOR 1 R/S, 1SEWER
CONNECTION

NON INCLUSIVE
ELECTRICAL FEES=5
LIGHT SOCKETS; 8
ROUGH IN OUTLETS; 5
SPECIAL OUTLETS; 200
AMP SUBFEED AND 200
AMP SWITCHBOARD

%% INCLUSIVE ***
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
*%* SIMPLIFIED
*%+COVERED TERRACE,
INTERIOR ALTERATIONS
( KITCHEN ) INSTALL ( 2
) DOORS, $150,000.

REV FINAL ADDITION &
REMOLDING $150000.
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